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News Link

GJU Participates in the Higher http://www.gju.edu.jo/news/gju-participates-higher-education-and-syria-

Education and the Syria Crises, What’s | crises-what%E2%80%99s-next-10059

?Next

GJU Launches Water Security in http://www.gju.edu.jo/news/gju-launches-water-security-jordan-project-
Jordan Project 10060

Ebtikar Innovation for Creativity http://www.gju.edu.jo/news/ebtikar-innovation-creativity-development-

Development Association honors GJU | association-honors-gju-10062

Padagogische Hochschule Karlsruhe http://www.gju.edu.jo/news/padagogische-hochschule-karlsruhe-delegation-
Delegation Visits GJU visits-gju-10063

First GJU Dual Studies Company Day http://www.gju.edu.jo/news/first-gju-dual-studies-company-day-10064

With the participation of GJU: http://www.gju.edu.jo/news/participation-gju-alexander-von-humboldt-

Alexander Von Humboldt- Kolleg kolleg-conference-cultural-heritage-intersection

conference, Cultural Heritage at the
Intersection of the Humanities and

the Science Begins its Work

The Opening of “Wandering — Home” | http://www.gju.edu.jo/news/opening-%E2%80%9Cwandering-%E2%80%93-

Photo Exhibition at GJU home%E2%80%9D-photo-exhibition-gju-10066
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